

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.90469/2019 in Civil Appeal No(s).9195-9196/2010

M/S. BILAG INDUSTRIES P.LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMR. OF CEN. EXC. DAMAN & ANR.
(For early hearing)

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-07-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Lakshmikumar, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. Manish Rastogi, Adv.
Mr. Victor Das, Adv.
Mr. Apeksh Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Bajaj, Adv.
Mr. R. Parthasarathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of September, 2019, before
appropriate Bench.

Application for early hearing is disposed of.

(Anand Prakash)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS