

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.13

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9195-9196/2010

M/S BILAG INDUSTRIES P.LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.DAMAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-03-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Sridharan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Charanya Lakshmi Kumaran, Adv.
Ms. Apeksha Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Neha Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Falguni Gupta, Adv.
Mr. R. Parthasarathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. N. Venkataraman, ASG
Mr. Arihit Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chandrashekhar Bharti, Adv.
Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Gaur Narula, Adv.
Mr. Vivasvan Guatam, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(HARSHITA UPPAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)